U N D E R C A B I N E T P R O - F L U O R E S C E N T
• Energy efficient
• Multiple modular mounting options
• Easy-to-conceal 1” profile
Undercabinet Pro-Fluorescent
Watts = Watts Halogen
Pro-Fluorescent Maximum Energy Efficiency
8 watts 40 watts halogen

Designer Finishes:
BL - Black, BZ - Brushed Bronze, SL - Brushed Silver, WH- Designer White
Ordering Example: UPF12-WH
Optional jumper cord accessory for
turning corners or spanning cabinet
frames.
Straight-joiner-supplied for plug-together
row mounting of multiple fixtures.
Step 3 Mount fixture to
cabinet bottom using
captive mounting screws.
Step 2 Connect supply
wires to fixture leads using
push-in connectors.
Step 1 Attach supply wires
to rear access cover.
Pro-Fluorescent 5-minute Direct-Wire Installation
Catalog # Lamp Length Finishes
UPF12 8W T5, 3000K 12-7/16" BL, BZ, SL, WH
UPF22 14W T5 HE, 3000K 22-3/4" BL, BZ, SL, WH
UPF34 21W T5 HE, 3000K 34-1/2" BL, BZ, SL, WH
UPF46 28W T5 HE, 3000K 46-5/16" BL, SL, WH
Designer
White
Brushed
Silver
Brushed
Bronze
Black
Products shown in this brochure are covered by
U.S. and  international patents and patents pending.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2007 JUNO LIGHTING INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Printed in the U.S.A.    LIT-JUNO-UNCAB-UPF   11/07
Visit our website at www.junolightinggroup.com for complete product information and to
learn more about Juno Lighting Group.
1300 S. Wolf Road  •  P.O. Box 5065  •  Des Plaines, IL 60017-5065
PHONE 847.827.9880  •  FAX 847.827.2457  •  junolightinggroup.com
Regional Offices & Warehouses:
California, Georgia, Illinois, Indiana, New Jersey, Texas, Ontario CN
Beam Width
Fixture
15"
BA C
D
12"
12" 12"
24"
Footcandles on Horizontal Work Surface
Footcandles
Catalog No. Lamp *Beam Width A B C D
UPF12 8-watt T5 21" 22 64 34 39
UPF22 14-watt T5 HE 27" 37 105 59 65
UPF34 21-watt T5 HE 34" 47 126 75 73
UPF46 28-watt T5 HE 43" 61 162 100 96
*Beam width defined as 50% of maximum footcandles
Rear wall reflectance 50%